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Individual Bells

Thank you,
George , Sandy & Jack  Hodskins

�ere are many traditions that have stood the 
test of time, the o�cial “sound” of the holidays, 

the jingling of sleigh bells instantly puts a listener 
in the mindset of the holiday season. As always 
we work hard to bring you new products and 

designs with the highest quality of materials. As 
our business continues to grow, we know we are 
here thanks to the loyalty of our customers. We 

appreciate your continued support.    

Polar Expre� Style Bell

You can purchase any 
of our bells by 

themselves. All sizes 
and shapes come 
with a leather lace.

Do you believe? �is cheerful bell is
very popular around the holiday time

and is very similar to the bell in the movie.

SIZE

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

COST

$5.20
$6.20
$7.60
$8.80
$10.00

SIZE

#6
#7
#8
#9
#10

COST

$11.60
$14.00
$15.50
$18.00
$18.50

SIZE

#11
#12
#13
#14
#15

COST

$21.00
$22.00
$26.40
$34.50
$37.50

#1 Bell
Velvet Bag

$6.00 ea.
$1.00 ea.
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Traditional Straps

Trail Bells

Bear Bells

DESCRIPTION
#1, 2 Bell
#1, 4 Bell
#1, 6 Bell
#1, 8 Bell
#1, 10 Bell

#2, 2 Bell
#2, 3 Bell
#2, 4 Bell
#2, 6 Bell
#2, 8 Bell
#2, 10 Bell

#4, 1 Bell
#4, 2 Bell
#4, 3 Bell
#4, 4 Bell

COST
$20.00
$33.50
$47.00
$60.00
$73.50

$23.50
$30.50
$37.50
$54.00
$67.50
$82.50

$16.00
$28.50
$37.50
$48.50

LENGTH
7.5”
10”
13”

16.5”
19.5”

8.5”
10”

11.5”
15.25”
19.25”
23.5”

5.75”
8.5”
10’’

12.5”

DESCRIPTION
2-#2 Bells

COST
$29.00

LENGTH
6.5”
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You can also teach your dog to ring these bells 
when they need to go potty. (You can request 
instructions with your order)

�ese bells are a very important safety tool when out on the 
trails with your horse. It alerts wildlife and hunters that you 
are passing through, lets other riders know where you are, 

as well as helps your horse maintain rhythm of gait.

�ese bells are made with a strong solid brass bell 
mounted on high quality leather with an easy to 

use swivel snap. Attach to collars, leads, articles of 
clothing, backpacks, walking sticks, bikes or 

saddles.

#1 Bell
#4 Bell

$17.00 ea.
$20.00 ea.



Heirloom Bells

Dog Collar Bells

DESCRIPTION

#2, 10 Bell
#4, 10 Bell
9 Bell Grad
13 Bell Grad
#2-12 Buckle
#2-30 Buckle
#4-30 Buckle

Graduated Buckle
Raspberry Buckle

Acorn Buckle

COST

$136.00
$178.00
$187.00
$253.00
$210.00
$430.00
$516.00
$714.00
$440.00
$440.00

LENGTH

28.5”
28.5”
27”
34”

42.5”- 12 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
92” - 30 bells
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�ese are the highest quality products we have 
to o�er. Each design has two leather straps, with 

hand fastened slide loops between each bell. 
Perfect to decorate any �replace mantle or use 

on your horse drawn sleigh.

Always know where your pet is, whether 
hunting or on a hike. Choose from 

PVC-Web material loop with a heavy duty 
snap for easy use. Or for hunting dogs, we 

suggest our original style with a leather loop 
that is permanently stapled together. Both 

loops �t a collar up to 1.5” wide. �ese hold 
up even in the toughest conditions and can 

be heard from a distance in the thickest 
grasses. �ese bells can also be used on 

horses, goats, luggage or children. #1 Bell
#2 Bell
#4 Bell

Available in Black, Red,
or Hunter Orange.
Hunting Dog Style: Black

$11.00 ea.
$12.00 ea.
$14.00 ea.



Designer Door Hangers

2-#1 Bells $29.00 ea.

New 
Design!

Avg. Size 6”x7”

ANCHOR WHALE SAILBOAT

LOBSTER CRAB

OWL MOOSE LOON CARDINAL BEAR WHITE TAIL DEER COW

TRACTOR SHEEP PIG ROOSTER TROTTING HORSE DRAFT HORSE

STOCKING STAR BELL SLEIGH REINDEER

CARDINAL CHRISTMAS TREE SNOWMAN ANGELMITTENS

ICE SKATES TEAPOT MOTORCYCLE

BISON

NEW HAMPSHIRE VERMONT MAINE NEW JERSEY MASSACHUSETTS PENNSYLVANIA

MERMAID CROW WOLF

CONNECTICUT NEW YORK

Color Choices:
Black, Dark Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, 
Red, Green, Blue, White, Pink, Purple or Teal

PUMPKIN LEAF

BELL

STAR SPANIEL SHELTIE SCOTTIE LAB DACHSHUND MOUNTAIN DOG

CAT

LIGHTHOUSE TRAIN



New Heart Design!

Cardinal Keepsake Bells

Angel Keepsake Bells

New Dove Design!

DESCRIPTION
#1 Bell

 

COST
$14.00 ea.

AVERAGE SIZE
3”x4”
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 Card Reads:  Every time a bell rings, an 
angel gets their wings. 

Dress up a wine bottle, a gift or give to 
that special friend.

 Card Reads:  PEACE * LOVE * HOPE

 Card Reads:  A true friend is hard to 
�nd. They are rare and one of a kind. I 
don't care if I only have a few. I know I 
have one of the best, that friend is you!

 Card Reads: Though we may be apart, 
you need to know that you are always in 
my heart. 



Order Form
Ordered by

Description

Description

Name

Street

City State Zip Arrival Date

Gift CardSHIP TO:

Color Bell Qty. Unit Price Total Price

Address:

City

Daytime Phone Date

State Zip

Email

Per Address
Under $25.00

Check

Exp. Date

Visa MC

Credit Card Number
Subtotal

Shipping Gift 1

Shipping Gift 2

Total Amount

$6.00
$25.01 & Over $10.00

Charge

Name

Street

City State Zip Arrival Date

Gift CardSHIP TO:

Color Bell Qty. Unit Price Total Price

SHIPPING CHARGES PAYMENT METHOD TOTALS

CCV Code

Customer Signature

All items listed are available in 
Solid Brass or Nickel Plated, Solid Brass (Silver)

Leather Color Choices:
Black, Dark Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, Red, Blue, Green, White, Pink, Purple or Teal
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