

Handcrafted in New Hampshire using REAL solid brass sleigh bells



There are many traditions that have stood the test of time, the official "sound" of the holidays, the jingling of sleigh bells instantly puts a listener in the mindset of the holiday season. As always we work hard to bring you new products and designs with the highest quality of materials. As our business continues to grow, we know we are here thanks to the loyalty of our customers. We appreciate your continued support.



Thank you, George, Sandy & Jack Hodskins

Individual Bells



You can purchase any of our bells by themselves. All sizes and shapes come with a leather lace.

SIZE COST SIZE COST #1 \$5.20 #6 \$11.60 #11 \$21.00 #2 \$6.20 #7 \$14.00 #12 \$22.00 #3 \$7.60 #8 \$15.50 #13 \$26.40 #4 \$8.80 #9 \$18.00 #14 \$34.50 #5 \$10.00 #10 \$18.50 #15 \$37.50						
#2 \$6.20 #7 \$14.00 #12 \$22.00 #3 \$7.60 #8 \$15.50 #13 \$26.40 #4 \$8.80 #9 \$18.00 #14 \$34.50	SIZE	COST	SIZE	COST	SIZE	COST
#J #10.00 #10 #10.30 #13 #37.30	#2 #3	\$6.20 \$7.60	#7 #8	\$14.00 \$15.50	#12 #13	\$22.00 \$26.40

Polar Express Style Bell

Do you believe? This cheerful bell is very popular around the holiday time and is very similar to the bell in the movie.

#1 Bell \$6.00 ea. Velvet Bag \$1.00 ea.



Traditional Straps

You can also teach your dog to ring these bells when they need to go potty. (You can request instructions with your order)

DESCRIPTION	COST	LENGTH	
#1, 2 Bell	\$20.00	7.5"	
#1, 4 Bell	\$33.50	10"	
#1, 6 Bell	\$47.00	13"	一型人口 里里是对你。
#1, 8 Bell	\$60.00	16.5"	
#1, 10 Bell	\$73.50	19.5"	d) The
#2, 2 Bell	\$23.50	8.5"	A STATE OF THE PARTY
#2, 3 Bell	\$30.50	10"	
#2, 4 Bell	\$37.50	11.5"	
#2, 6 Bell	\$54.00	15.25"	
#2, 8 Bell	\$67.50	19.25"	
#2, 10 Bell	\$82.50	23.5"	
			(FA)
#4, 1 Bell	\$16.00	5.75"	
#4, 2 Bell	\$28.50	8.5"	
#4, 3 Bell	\$37.50	10"	
#4, 4 Bell	\$48.50	12.5"	

Trail Bells

These bells are a very important safety tool when out on the trails with your horse. It alerts wildlife and hunters that you are passing through, lets other riders know where you are, as well as helps your horse maintain rhythm of gait.



DESCRIPTION	COST	LENGTH
2-#2 Bells	\$29.00	6.5"



Bear Bells

#1 Bell \$17.00 ea. #4 Bell \$20.00 ea.

These bells are made with a strong solid brass bell mounted on high quality leather with an easy to use swivel snap. Attach to collars, leads, articles of clothing, backpacks, walking sticks, bikes or saddles.



Heirloom Bells

These are the highest quality products we have to offer. Each design has two leather straps, with hand fastened slide loops between each bell. Perfect to decorate any fireplace mantle or use on your horse drawn sleigh.

DESCRIPTION	COST	LENGTH
#2, 10 Bell #4, 10 Bell 9 Bell Grad 13 Bell Grad #2-12 Buckle #2-30 Buckle #4-30 Buckle Graduated Buckle Raspberry Buckle	\$136.00 \$178.00 \$187.00 \$253.00 \$210.00 \$430.00 \$516.00 \$714.00 \$440.00	28.5" 28.5" 27" 34" 42.5"- 12 bells 92" - 30 bells 92" - 30 bells 92" - 30 bells 92" - 30 bells
Acorn Buckle	\$440.00	92" - 30 bells



Dog Collar Bells

Always know where your pet is, whether hunting or on a hike. Choose from PVC-Web material loop with a heavy duty snap for easy use. Or for hunting dogs, we suggest our original style with a leather loop that is permanently stapled together. Both loops fit a collar up to 1.5" wide. These hold up even in the toughest conditions and can be heard from a distance in the thickest grasses. These bells can also be used on horses, goats, luggage or children.







#4 Bell \$14.00 ea.	#1 Bell #2 Bell #4 Bell	\$11.00 ea. \$12.00 ea. \$14.00 ea.
---------------------	-------------------------------	---

Available in Black, Red, or Hunter Orange. Hunting Dog Style: Black

Designer Door Hangers

\$29.00 ea. 2-#1 Bells Avg. Size 6"x7"

Color Choices:

Black, Dark Brown, Light Brown, Burgundy, Red, Green, Blue, White, Pink, Purple or Teal





























NEW JERSEY

MASSACHUSETTS PENNSYLVANIA

CONNECTICUT

NEW YORK



















PUMPKIN

LEAF

SPANIEL

SHELTIE

SCOTTIE

LAB

DACHSHUND

MOUNTAIN DOG



















OWL

MOOSE

LOON

CARDINAL

BEAR

WHITE TAIL DEER



















TRACTOR

TROTTING HORSE DRAFT HORSE

WHALE

SAILBOAT



















LIGHTHOUSE

TRAIN

STOCKING

SLEIGH

REINDEER

















CARDINAL

New Heart Design!

Card Reads: A true friend is hard to find. They are rare and one of a kind. I don't care if I only have a few. I know I have one of the best, that friend is you!



Cardinal Keepsake Bells

Card Reads: Though we may be apart, you need to know that you are always in my heart.

Angel Keepsake Bells

Card Reads: Every time a bell rings, an angel gets their wings.

Dress up a wine bottle, a gift or give to that special friend.

New Dove Design!

Card Reads: PEACE * LOVE * HOPE



DESCRIPTION #1 Bell COST AVERAGE SIZE \$14.00 ea. 3"x4"

Order Form

Ordere	Ordered by						
Addres	Address:						
City_			!	State		Zip	
Daytin	ne Phone				Date	e	
Email							
Descr	iption	Color	Bell	Qty.	Un	it Price	Total Price
SHIPTO: Nar	me				G	ift Card —	
Stre	eet ———						
City	V	StateZip Arrival Date					
Description		Color	Bell	Qty.	Unit Price Total		Total Price
SHIPTO:Name				G	Gift Card		
Stre	eet ———						
City	<i>y</i>	_ State _	Zip .		Arr	ival Date –	
SHIPPING C	HARGES	PAYM	ENT M	ETHOI	D		TOTALS
Per Address		Check Visa MC		ΛС	Subtotal		
Under \$25.00 \$6.00 \$25.01 & Over \$10.00		Credit Card Number				Shipping Gift 1	
					- 1	Shipping Gift 2	
		Exp. Date				Total Amount	

All items listed are available in

Solid Brass or Nickel Plated, Solid Brass (Silver)

Customer Signature

Leather Color Choices:



New England Bells 32 West Meadow Rd, Bradford, NH 03221 Phone: 603-938-2746 | Fax: 603-938-2732 www.NewEnglandBells.com